SGM2039
Fast Transient Response,
1A, Low Noise, Low Voltage,
Low Dropout Linear Regulator
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2024 – REV. A. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2039A-0.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-0.8XXEV8G/TR S008
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-0.9 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-0.9XXEV8G/TR S009
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-1.0 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-1.0XXEV8G/TR S00A
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-1.05 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-1.05XXEV8G/TR S00B
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-1.1 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-1.1XXEV8G/TR S00C
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-1.2 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-1.2XXEV8G/TR S00D
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-1.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-1.8XXEV8G/TR S00E
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-2.5 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-2.5XXEV8G/TR S00F
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-2.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-2.8XXEV8G/TR S00G
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-3.0 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-3.0XXEV8G/TR S00H
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-3.3 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-3.3XXEV8G/TR S00I
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-4.2 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-4.2XXEV8G/TR S00J
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039A-ADJ XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039A-ADJXXEV8G/TR S00K
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-0.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-0.8XXEV8G/TR S011
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-0.9 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-0.9XXEV8G/TR S012
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-1.0 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-1.0XXEV8G/TR S013
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-1.05 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-1.05XXEV8G/TR S014
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-1.1 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-1.1XXEV8G/TR S015
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-1.2 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-1.2XXEV8G/TR S016
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-1.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-1.8XXEV8G/TR S017
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-2.5 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-2.5XXEV8G/TR S018
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-2.8 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-2.8XXEV8G/TR S019
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
Fast Transient Response, 1A, Low Noise,
SGM2039 Low Voltage, Low Dropout Linear Regulator
 3
DECEMBER 2024
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2039B-3.0 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-3.0XXEV8G/TR S020
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-3.3 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-3.3XXEV8G/TR S00L
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-4.2 XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-4.2XXEV8G/TR S021
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2039B-ADJ XTDFN-1.6×1.2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2039B-ADJXXEV8G/TR S022
XXXX Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If